
 0 

 1,5 

 2,9 

 8
,8

 

 11 

DOPADOVÁ PLOCHA : 76,5
POČET UŽIVATELŮ : 28
ROZMĚR : 7,1 X 7,3 X 2,9

R.Kotoul

HMOTNOST:

MĚŘÍTKO:

HŘIŠTĚ 8D
RYBKOVA 984/32 obj.30

602 00 BRNO

ČÍSLO PRODUKTU:

POLOTOVAR:

VÝROBA

SCHVÁLIL

NÁZEV:NAVRHL

JMÉNO PODPIS DATUM

MATERIÁL:

Č. VÝKRESU

1:70 A3

ZÁMEK 38

POZNÁMKA:    

1.23.038

List: 1
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